§23-172, Off-street parking and loading standards.  Landscaping requirements are set forth in §23-601, 

Landscaping and screening standards. 

(h) Development standards.  The space limits applicable in the C-2 district are as follows: 

(1) Minimum lot area.  Fourteen thousand (14,000) square feet. 

(2) Maximum lot coverage.  Seventy-five percent (75%). 

(3) Minimum lot width.  Sixty (60) feet. 

(4) Minimum front yard.  Ten (10) feet. 

(5) Minimum rear yard. Twenty (20) feet. 

(6) Minimum side yard.